Y

The ftamed rubrics with bold lines must be completed

by freight carriers

The frammed rubrics with bold lines must be completed
21 + 22 by freight carriers

including

To be completed on the senders own responsibility

15

ADI 06.07

1 Sender [name, address, country)
Exp?diteuer (nom, adresse, pays)

M\ MAGNA

Magna PT B.V. & Co. KG

Uﬁ{g}%mblggﬂ%ggwyer-sn. 1,74199

INTERNATIONAL CONSIGNMENT
LETTRE DE VOITURE INTERNATIONALE

Ce Transport est sourmis, nonobstart toute
clause contraire, a la convention relative
aucontract de transport international de
marchandise par route (CMR)

This carriage is subject notwithstanding
any clause to thecontary, tothe
Convention on the Contact for the
International Carriage of goods by road
[CMR)

2 Consignee (name, address, country)
Destinataire (nom, adresse, pays)

MAC
ZI Gevaux les Guides
Maubeuge 59600 FR

16 Carrier (name, address, country)
Transporteurs (nom, adresse, pays)

LKW WALTER

3 Place of delivery of the goods (place, country)
Lieu prévu pour la livraison de la marchandise

17 Successive carriers (name, address, country)
Transporteuers successifs (nom, adresse, pays)

Place / Lieu

Maubeuge

Country / Pays

Frankreich

PIETRO S.R.L.S.

4 Place of receipt of the goods Magna PT S.pA.
Lieu et date de la prise en charge de la machandise Via dei Ciclamini 4 70026

28.05.2025 Modugno

Via XXV Luglio,27/a
72019 SAN VITO DEI NORMANNI(BR)
CF/PIVA:02630190748

Place / Lieu

Modugno (BARI)

email: pietrosris@libero.it
C.U.SUBM70ON IscrAlbo BR7602596E

Date / Date

28.05.2025

18 Carrier's reservations and observations
Réserves et observations des transporteurs

5 Attached documents
Documents annexes

Warenbegleitschein-Nr.: 318197

& Marks and numbers 7 Number of packages 8 Method of packaging 9

Nature of the goods 10 Statistic number 11 Gross weight kg 12 Volume m’

In nome & per conto del mittente QA

M\ MAG N
%g;f Ci""é;g'@@,;r the ?l ‘

der Signature Ynd
Bigtishu WA 500@Y expegiteue Signat
25 Information to determine the tanff ‘emoval with border crossings

F-om To

Margues el numeroy Nombre des colis Mode d'emballage Nature de la marchandise No. Statistigue Poids brul kg Cabage m?
Del.N/INV. Reference | Cust./Int Part N. Qty UoM No.Boxes HU Description Total/Net Wt.
7341950 P162299101 | 320109336R 88 PC 11 [Rack Renault DCT 300 8.025,600
530110757 2510000415-003 6.045,600
7341951 P162299101 | 320100727R PC 11 [Rack Renault DCT 300 8.016,800
530110758 2510002422-003 6.036,800
Total Boxes: Total Wt.Kg/Net Wt.KG
2 16.042,400/12.082,400
Ref to Nr.9 |Fees label number UN Number Packaging Group 19 To be paid by Sender Currency Consignee
Nomvoit  [Numéro d‘opliquatto Numéro UN Group d'emballage A payer par LCexpediteur Monnaie Le destinataire
NO Y Freight/Prix de transport
Reduction/Réductions
13 Sender's instructions (Customs and other formalities) Subtotal/Solide
(nstruction de |‘expeditever (formalites douanieres et autres) Surcharges/Supplements
Incidental expenses/Frais
' Accessoires
Container No: Various/Divers  +
Seal No: Total to pay
Tolal @ payer
14 Reimbursement/Remboursement
15 Directions as to freight payment 20 Special agreements
Prescription affranchissement Conventions particuliéres
Free / Franko [ .
Not free / Non Franco Free carrlier
21 Printed on 24 Goods recelved Date
Etablie a MOdUg nO (BARI) 28-05-2025 Reception des marchandises Date
22 23 on/ie 20

Signature and stamp of the consignes
Signature et timbre du destinataire

Palett receiver / Destinataire des palettes

zachange  |Type Aumbet No exchange “wchange

Euro-Fallel

ox poller

Timple pallet

26 Carriers contractor

Receiver confirmation / date / signature

Driver confirmation / date / signature

37 OIf, Characte-istic Load cavacity i1 KG
Car

Trailer

Used GenNr

[CNational

[Ceilateral

[Jec [Jcemr




BORDEREAU DE LIVRAISON N°: 7341951

VENDEUR OU FOURNISSEUR

DATE: 03.06.2025

EXPEDITEUR

TELETRANSMIS

DESTINATAIRE 9

GETRAG B.V. & Co. KG
Hermann-Hagenmeyer-Strasse 1
74199 UNTERGRUPPENBACH
GERMANIA

Magna PT S.p.A. Modugno
Via dei Ciclamini 4
1-70026 MODUGNO (BARI) BA

MAC

Maubeuge Construction Automobile S.N.C.
ZI Gevaux les Guides

F-59600 MAUBEUGE

Notre No.ld. TVA: DE146126877 G024G1
CODE VENDEUR: 00255661 VOTRE CONTACT: GETRAG Sonstige DEPART LE:  28.05.2025 A: 19:43
TELEPHONE: ARRIVEE LE: 03.06.2025 A: 16:00
DESIGNATION ARTICLE QUANTITE TYPE DE COLIS NUM.D'UC QTE N° DE
PAYS D'ORIGINE N° D'ARTICLE |EXPEDIEE| UNITE D'UC NBRE NUM.LOT PAR UC | L'ORDRE N° UM
N° COMMANDE DATE DE PERP
EH-BVA ASS DWS5 007 320100727R 88 PCE MFM---1353 11 81761598 8 LR2JFGRK
IT a
712620 81843762
TRANSPORTEUR LIEU DE TRANSIT

Transports Jacquemmoz POIDS BRUT TOTAL: 8.017 KGM

Z.l Francois Horteur
F-73660 STREMYDEMAURIENNE

NOMBRE TOTAL UM: 11
N° DE L'UNITE DE TRANSP. QAYW218
N° DE L'IDENTIFIANT TRANSP. P162299101

Page: 1 /1



IT Truck - P16229910

Details KG/ML

im 2m 3m 4m 5m
1073 1073 1073 1073 2092
Loading Details
‘('::’:e Exp Name Exp Code gfp
A1 MAGNA 0025566103
Bl oppone: 0025566103
C1 AN 0025566103
D1 ppoNe. 0025566103
Bl oy ey 0025566103
I preey 0025566103
G1 P"T"‘;GVNQT 0025566103
G2 MAGNA 0025666103
HI e 0025566103
H2  MAGNA 0025566103
" P’f’r""‘BGJ“éT 0025566103
2 MAGNA 0025566103
I o RE 0025566103
52 P"T"’I‘BG&'QT 0025566103
Ki opeSer 0025566103
K2 MAGNA 0025566103
L1 nRGNA 0025566103
2 MGNA 0025666103

6m m

2145 2145

Plant Name
AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

8m 9m

2145 2145

Plant Code

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

GR
Dest

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

10m
965

1im  12m
0 0

Reference

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320100727R

320109336R

320100727R

320100727R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

320109336R

13m 14m  15m

0 0 0

Das|gnatlon‘ Nb g:rtsl
rans oy
EH %\\/&ASS 8 8
EH BD\stSS 8 8
EH %\\/A/;\SASS 8 8
EH %\xSASS 8 8
EH BD\\/IOSASS 8 8
EH %\\/AIIXSASS 8 8
EH BD\\//OSASS 8 8
EH (B)\\//CsASS 8 8
EH ![3)\\/,65/\88 8 8
BEE v
asSOWs 8
BM BVA 8 8

ASS DW5S

16m

17m  18m
0 0
Nb Nb
Layers UC
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

19m  20m  21m

0

Pack
Type

ucm

UCM

UCM

ucMm

UCM

ucMm

Ucm

UcMm

ucm

UCM

UCM

ucm

ucm

UCM

UcMm

ucm

UCM

UcMm

0 0

22m 23m

0

Pack Code Pallet Stack Code

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1v335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335
GERB--1335

GERB--1335

24m

0

Total
Weight
(kg)

724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724

724

25m



Code .
Item

M1

M2

N1

N2

Exp Name
e
MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

Exp Code

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

GR

Exp

Plant Name
AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

AMPERE
ELECTRIC

Plant Code

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

0090016200

CGR
Dest

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

G024G1

Reference

320100727R

320100727R

320109336R

320109336R

Designation
EH BVA ASS
DW5

EH BVA ASS
DW5

BM BVA
ASS DW5S

BM BVA
ASS DW5

Nb
Parts

8

8

Nb
Parts /
Pkg

Nb Nb

Layers UC
1 1
1.3
1 1
1 1

Pack
Type

ucm
UcMm
ucMm

UcM

Pack Code

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

o Total
Pallet Stack Code Weight

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

ko)

724

724

724

724



